SOLVE YOUR NEEDS WITH SERVICES
2025 V1.0
DUAL-LINE AUTOMATIC
LUBRICATION SYSTEMS
烟台西索润滑技术有限公司
YANTAI CISOLUBE CO.LID
WEB:WWW.CISOLUBE.COM

14 = 14 000ml/h
24 = 24 000ml/h
Ordering information：
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
5
ZP08/14/24 Dual-line lubrication pump
ZP -
Ultrasonic Rangefinder
0 =  Without
4 =24VDC
6 =220V
D
ual-line autom
atic
lubrication system
s
Dimensions(mm)：
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
6
ZP08/14/24 Dual-line lubrication pump
Parts ordering information
Ultrasonic Rangefinder PN Voltage
ZP01006 220V
ZP01024 24V
Vent cap PN Thread
ZP01001 M16*2
压力表 PN Pressure range Thread
PG600 0~600bar G1/2
D
ual-line autom
atic
lubrication system
s
Ordering information：
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
7
ZP08/14/24 Dual-line lubrication pump
Parts ordering information
Safety valve PN Unloading pressure
ZP01003 410Bar
Filter PN Filter fineness Thread
ZP01002 180μm G1/8
Piston assembly PN Rated flow
ZP081001 8000ml/h
ZP141001 14000ml/h
ZP241001 24000ml/h

lubrication system
s
Ordering information：
DSG -
Outlet Number
02=2
04=4
06=6
08=8
Inlet Connector shape
A=Without inlet and outlet fittings
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
Inlet Connector
12=Ø12
16=Ø16
18=Ø18
20=Ø20
Type
KR = With indicator pin and adjustment
NP = piston detector
D= with metering screw
0.55、1.1、1.65、2.2ml/cyc
Plug
XD=3-8
Outlet Connetor
D8=Ø8mm Straight fittings
D10=Ø10mm Straight fittings
D12=Ø12mm Straight fittings
D16=Ø16mm Straight fittings
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
10
DSG Dual-line distributor D
ual-line autom
atic
lubrication system
s
The durable, galvanized steel DSL metering devices are designed
for dual-line systems with pressures of up to 400 bar (5 800 psi)
These metering devices are available with up to eight outlets,and
each pair of outlets is equipped with an indicator pin for visual
monitoring. Additional features include rust-resitant material.
Characteristics
- Easy cross-porting with external screw to combine
- Solid-block construction for durability and error-free exchange
- Operates effectively in a wide range of temperatures
- Easy to monitor
Applications
- Steel plants
- Cement plants
- Mining excavators
Technical data
Outlets 2-8
Operating temperature * NBR：-40~100℃
FKM：-20~180℃
Operating pressure Max. 400bar，5800psi
Discharge
0~5ml/cyc（adjustable）
fixed output：1.25、2.5、3、3.75、5ml/cyc
Lubricant NLGI0#-3#
inlet thread G3/8
Outlet thread G1/4
Materials steel galvanized
DSL Dual-line distributor
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
11
DSL Dual-line distributor
* The conventional sealing material is NBR, if FKM material is required, please +F after the model。
 For example：DSL-02AD5-F

lubrication system
s
Ordering information：
DSL -
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
13
DSL Dual-line distributor
Outlet Number
02=2
04=4
06=6
08=8
Inlet Connector shape
A=Without inlet and outlet fittings
D= Straight fitting assembly
H= Angle fitting assembly
Inlet Connector
12=Ø12
16=Ø16
18=Ø18
20=Ø20
Type
KR = With indicator pin and adjustment
NP = piston detector
D= with metering screw
1.25、2.5、3、3.75、5ml/cyc
Plug
XD=3-8
Outlet Connetor
D8=Ø8mm Straight fittings
D10=Ø10mm Straight fittings
D12=Ø12mm Straight fittings
D16=Ø16mm Straight fittings
D
ual-line autom
atic
lubrication system
s
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com
14
DSG/DSL Dual-line distributor
Distributor parts ordering information
Ultra sensor PN Thread
Connecting
thread Description
125516 M16*1.5 M12*1，4Core PNP，for DSL
125504 G1/4 M12*1，4Core PNP，for DSG
Wiring
Ultra sensor cable PN Type Description
124582 Straight 2m
124583 Elbow 2m
D
ual-line autom
atic
lubrication system
s
WP-C Electric change-over valve is an integrated
detention control device which uses a large torque DC
eceleration motor to drive the valve sliding core to move in
order to open and close the oil supply pipeline or change the
direction of oil supply. It is suitable for two position two-way,
two position three-way and two position four-way directional
valves in the main pipeline of lubrication system and
hydraulic system with nominal pressure below 40Mpa.
Part number Pressure Voltage Power Reversing time Weight
24EJF46
40Mpa
AC220
40W 0.5s
13KG
24EJF424 DC24 11KG
Dimensions：
www.cisolube.com     Tel：+86 400-800-9400     Email：info@cisolube.com